RCPsych South West Division

ROYAL COLLEGE OF
PSYCHIATRISTS

Severn Summer School of Psychiatry

Virtual event via Zoom

Wednesday 2 July 2025 | 9.30am - 2.30pm

9.15am

9.30am

9.35am

10.05am
10.45am
Tlam

11.30am

12pm

12.45pm

1.20pm

2.30pm

Registration

Introduction and welcome

Severn Choose Psychiatry Organising Committee
South West Division

Royal College of Psychiatrists

What is mental health?
Dr Matthew Carr, Core Trainee

Service user experience
Break
Life as a medical student

Life as a foundation doctor
Dr Rob Mortell, Foundation Doctor Associate

How to apply to medical school and the UKCAT
Dr Nicola Taylor, Consultant Psychiatrist

Lunch
Psychiatric specialties: (10 minutes each)
General Adult

Child and Adolescent Mental Health
Dr Rosemary King, Higher Trainee

Intellectual Disability
Dr Jack Southen, Higher Trainee

Forensic Psychiatry
Dr Juliet Prentice and Dr Dominique Calilung, Higher Trainees

Old Age

Perinatal
Dr Sophie McLain, Core Trainee

Close

© Royal College of Psychiatrists 01761 463979

CHOOSE
PSYCHIATRY



mailto:southwest@rcpsych.ac.uk

