

Severn Summer School of Psychiatry

Virtual event via Zoom

Wednesday 2 July 2025 | 9.30am – 2.30pm

Time	Presentation
9.15am	Registration
9.30am	Introduction and welcome Severn Choose Psychiatry Organising Committee South West Division Royal College of Psychiatrists
9.35am	What is mental health? Dr Matthew Carr, Core Trainee
10.05am	Service user experience
10.45am	Break
llam	Life as a medical student
11.30am	Life as a foundation doctor Dr Rob Mortell, Foundation Doctor Associate
12pm	How to apply to medical school and the UKCAT Dr Nicola Taylor, Consultant Psychiatrist
12.45pm	Lunch
1.20pm	Psychiatric specialties: (10 minutes each)
	General Adult
	Child and Adolescent Mental Health Dr Rosemary King, Higher Trainee
	Intellectual Disability Dr Jack Southen, Higher Trainee
	Forensic Psychiatry Dr Juliet Prentice and Dr Dominique Calilung, Higher Trainees
	Old Age
	Perinatal Dr Sophie McLain, Core Trainee
2.30pm	Close

